:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8194705

Jan 13, 2024 15:44 (UTC)

In epoch 256,084 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 860307 - 0.017525646 ETH®
45.18 USD

2 860308 - 0.017451073 ETH®
44.99 USD

3 860309 - 0.017489850 ETH&®
45.09 USD

4 860310 - 0.017383950 ETH®
44.81 USD

S 860311 - 0.017513961 ETH®
45.15 USD

6 860312 - 0.017484031 ETH®
45.07 USD

7 860313 - 0.017559934 ETH®
45.27 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8194705
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/256084
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/860307
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/860308
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/860309
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/860310
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/860311
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/860312
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/860313

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

860314

860315

860316

860317

860318

860319

860320

860321

Validator Id

35985

Amount

- 0.059779895
154.12 USD

- 0.017512527
45.15 USD

- 0.017555482
45.26 USD

- 0.017382156
44.81 USD

- 0.017441031
44.96 USD

- 0.017521765
45.17 USD

- 0.017472929
45.04 USD

- 0.017531832
45.20 USD

- 0.017457713
45.00 USD

Amount

+ 0.042109300
108.56 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/860314
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/860315
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/860316
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/860317
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/860318
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/860319
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/860320
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/860321
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/860322
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/35985

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



