

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-26 04:38 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8194705</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 13, 2024 · 15:44 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>256,084</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>860307</u>	- 0.017525646 ETH ⊘ 45.18 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>860308</u>	- 0.017451073 ETH ⊘ 44.99 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>860309</u>	- 0.017489850 ETH ⊘ 45.09 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>860310</u>	- 0.017383950 ETH ⊘ 44.81 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>860311</u>	- 0.017513961 ETH ⊘ 45.15 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>860312</u>	- 0.017484031 ETH ⊘ 45.07 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>860313</u>	- 0.017559934 ETH ⊘ 45.27 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>	
<u>8</u>	<u>860314</u>	- 0.059779895 ETH 🔗 154.12 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>860315</u>	- 0.017512527 ETH ⊘ 45.15 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>860316</u>	- 0.017555482 ETH ⊘ 45.26 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>860317</u>	- 0.017382156 ETH ⊘ 44.81 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>860318</u>	- 0.017441031 ETH ⊘ 44.96 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>860319</u>	- 0.017521765 ETH ⊘ 45.17 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>860320</u>	- 0.017472929 ETH ⊘ 45.04 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>860321</u>	- 0.017531832 ETH ⊘ 45.20 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>860322</u>	- 0.017457713 ETH 🔗 45.00 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
4	35005		

<u>1</u> <u>35985</u>

+ 0.042109300 ETH ↔ 108.56 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.